
Ref. SP02B

Light switch with infrared motion sensor. New energy saving switch with a good 
presence detector. Distance, delay and light sensitivity can be controlled via 
remote control. With a wide detection angle of 360 degrees. Automatically 
identi�es day and night. With high sensitivity, it keeps active when people are in 
the effective distance, adjustable up to 25 meters. High power relay 1000W. With 
high degree of protection, IP65.

Surface Presence Sensor with 360° IP65 Controller

Nominal Voltage (V)

Sensor

Detection angle (º)

Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh

Weight (g)

IP

Certi�cates

Warranty

Mounting

Maximum power (W)

220-240V/AC

Yes

360º

60x102x102mm

210

IP65

CE, ROHS

According to legal guarantee: 2 years

Surface

1000W

Datos del producto

Motion Sensor Light
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