











## Surface Presence Sensor with 360° IP65 Controller

## Ref. SP02B

Light switch with infrared motion sensor. New energy saving switch with a good presence detector. Distance, delay and light sensitivity can be controlled via remote control. With a wide detection angle of 360 degrees. Automatically identifies day and night. With high sensitivity, it keeps active when people are in the effective distance, adjustable up to 25 meters. High power relay 1000W. With high degree of protection, IP65.



## Datos del producto

Nominal Voltage (V)	220-240V/AC
Sensor	Yes
Detection angle (°)	360°
Dimensions (mm) Lxlxh	60x102x102mm
Weight (g)	210
IP	IP65
Certificates	CE, ROHS
Warranty	According to legal guarantee: 2 years
Mounting	Surface
Maximum power (W)	1000W



102mm